
Spring 2016 Faculty-to-Faculty Conference

April 15, 2016

ARTS and HUMANITIES

Assessment Facilitators:

GEC Facilitators:

Rhonda Epper

Last Name First Name IHE Signature Email 

Barnes Natalie CSU-FC attended natalie.barnes@colostate.edu

Byrnes Jason UNC attended jason.byrnes@unco.edu 

Collins Stephen CCCS-PPCC attended Stephen.Collins@ppcc.edu

Cummings Charlie CCCS-FRCC attended charlie.cummings@frontrange.edu

Epper Rhonda *GEC attended Rhonda.Epper@ccd.edu

Grapes Dawn CSU-FC attended dawn.grapes@colostate.edu

Henrichs Cathy CCCS-PPCC attended Cathy.Henrichs@ppcc.edu

Hensley Stephanie ASU attended shensley@adams.edu

Malone William CCCS-PPCC xxx William.Malone@ppcc.edu

Martin-Mejia Ana CCCS-CCA attended ana.martin@ccaurora.edu

McLane Mike UCD attended michael.mclane@ucdenver.edu

Pagel Kate CCCS-PPCC attended Kate.Pagel@ppcc.edu

Rothell Clint CCCS-NJC attended Clint.rothell@njc.edu

Sauble-Otto Lorie UNC xxx lorie.saubleotto@unco.edu

Shaw Dan CCCS-PPCC xxx Dan.Shaw@ppcc.edu

Chair:  

Jason Byrnes

Scribe:  

Rhonda Epper
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Last Name First Name IHE Signature Email 

Smith Christie CMC attended csmith@coloradomtn.edu

Welch Jacob MSUD attended jwelch25@msudenver.edu

Whiles Cathleen CCCS-CCD attended cathleen.whiles@ccd.edu

Willard Lori UCD attended lori.willard@ucdenver.edu
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